


Pos Licencia Nombre Hex NVH Edad Sex Cat Hpu Total 1ª
TORNEO HERITAGE/ 1ª CATEGORIA

1 MM06237652 MARTINEZ ESCANDEL, ROQUE 11,9 S M 3 12 42 42
2 MM00335992 RODRIGUEZ DE LA VEGA ESPINOSA, EDUARDO 11,4 S M 2 12 41 41

MM06391191 RAMIREZ CARRERAS, GINES 13,3 S M 3 14 41 41
4 MM06748380 HERNANDEZ ESPALLARDO, MIGUEL 11,3 S M 2 12 40 40
5 MM06068944 SANCHEZ  GUIRAO , JOSE ANTONIO 9,9 C M 2 10 39 39

MM06970907 BALIBREA RAMIREZ, FRANCISCO 13,3 S M 3 14 39 39
7 MM21453721 MOYA PEREZ, RAFAEL ALFONSO 9,3 M M 2 10 38 38

MM03982875 CABEZAS CEREZO, JUAN DE DIOS 13,5 S M 3 14 38 38
9 MM06452251 VICENTE ALEGRIA, JOSE 9,8 S M 2 10 37 37

MM06916949 GALLEGO MESEGUER, MANUEL 10,3 A M 2 11 37 37
11 MM06262485 PIÑERO SANCHEZ, ANTONIO 1,9 M M 1 2 36 36

MM06183804 MARTINEZ SANCHEZ, MANUEL 10,6 S M 2 11 36 36
13 MM06373018 OJEDA CALABRIA, RAMON 5,6 M M 2 6 35 35

MM03243658 JAVALOYES MIÑANA, JOAQUIN 13,5 S M 3 14 35 35
15 MM06770226 SOLER CORDOBA, JESUS 2 M M 1 2 34 34

MM06894432 RODRIGUEZ-LINARES NAVARRO, DIEGO 5,2 I M 2 5 34 34
17 MM06426589 MARIN SANCHEZ, JUAN PEDRO 7,6 S M 2 8 33 33

MM06261112 PORTEOUS, JOHN ALEXANDER 12,7 S M 3 13 33 33
MM06922683 MARTINS DE CARVALHO, LUCIANA 14,4 M F 3 17 33 33

20 MM01126878 PAEZ VERGES, JOSE JOAQUIN 10 S M 2 10 32 32
MM06913202 MANSILLA NAVARRO, JOSE JOAQUIN 14,1 S M 3 15 32 32

22 MM06160899 GUILLEN AYALA, LORENZO 12,1 S M 3 13 31 31
MM03131306 ROMERA RAMOS, FRANCISCO 13,6 S M 3 14 31 31
MM06186280 ESPINOSA GIL, ANSELMO RAMON 14,1 S M 3 15 31 31

25 MM06068943 SANCHEZ  GUIRAO , MARIA 9,5 J F 2 11 30 30
26 MM06901091 GONZALEZ VAZQUEZ, IGNACIO 9,3 C M 2 10 29 29

MM06220458 ALCARAZ NICOLAS, JOSE SALVADOR 10,1 S M 2 10 29 29
28 MM03815849 PEREZ NIVIAS, JOSE ANGEL 12,3 S M 3 13 28 28

MM33962481 MAXIMO PEREZ, RICARDO 12,3 M M 3 13 28 28
MM06760502 GARCIA DIAZ, ANTONIO 12,5 S M 3 13 28 28

31 MM06442259 PUJANTE LOPEZ, JESUS 9,6 S M 2 10 26 26
32 MM06017345 BEL WELSCH, BEATRIZ 7,5 S F 2 9 25 25



Pos Licencia Nombre Hex NVH Edad Sex Cat Hpu Total 1ª
HERITAGE 2ª CATEGORIA

1 MM06985086 LOPEZ LOPEZ, JOSE 24 S M 4 25 41 41
2 MM06157595 BRYSON , HUGH CAMERON 15,3 S M 3 16 39 39

MM06137571 CARRILERO LOZANO, JOSE 15,4 S M 3 16 39 39
MM06910914 LIZARAN LAZARO, FRANCISCO ALFONSO 18,1 S M 3 19 39 39
MM06760506 ASIS PEREZ, TOMAS 21,6 S M 4 23 39 39
MM06767715 ESPUCHE MARMOL, LOLA 21,9 S F 4 25 39 39
MM06328837 LEE LEE, GYAE NAM 24 S F 4 27 39 39

8 MM00784812 LOPEZ BERNABE, JOSE ANTONIO 15,2 S M 3 16 38 38
MM06433273 VELAZQUEZ MARIN, ALFREDO 19,7 S M 4 21 38 38
MM03140744 CECILIA MARTINEZ, IGNACIO 25,2 S M 4 27 38 38
MM06922811 DE LARA CARBAJAL, IGNACIO 29,7 S M 5 31 38 38
MM06447770 RUIZ DE AGUIRRE MANEIRO, SUSANA 29,5 S F 5 33 38 38

13 MM06411578 HERRERO FERNANDEZ, FELIPE 15,2 S M 3 16 37 37
MM06914264 GARCIA REX, JOSE LUIS 16,8 S M 3 18 37 37
MM06993359 SANCHEZ JORQUERA, ANTONIO MIGUEL 18,9 S M 4 20 37 37
MM06819350 TOMAS PEREZ, JOSE 24,3 S M 4 26 37 37
MM06961927 ZAMBUDIO MANZANO, MARIO 28,9 I M 5 30 37 37
MM06470513 HOWARD , STEPHEN 28 S M 5 30 37 37
MM33195284 ASENSIO MENDEZ, CANDIDO 28,6 S M 5 30 37 37
MM06743927 GUERRERO CONTRERAS, ANA 27,3 S F 5 31 37 37
MM06165157 CANO BELTRAN, ANTONIA 27,3 S F 5 31 37 37

22 MM06075454 GUILLAMON PALAZON, LUIS 21,3 M M 4 22 36 36
MM20928320 SAEZ ORTIZ, RUBEN 22,9 M M 4 24 36 36
MM06470511 BRUCE , PETER 25 S M 4 26 36 36
MM06896655 PEREZ PECIVOVA, DANIEL 27 A M 5 28 36 36
MM06063137 PAREJO MURO, JOSE MANUEL 36 M M 5 32 36 36
MM06482021 BRUCE , MARGARET 41 S F 6 34 36 36

28 MM06347731 ESQUERDO LEAL, CARLOS 16,3 M M 3 17 35 35
MM06165767 LANNELONGUE NIETO, GUILLERMO 18,9 S M 4 20 35 35
MM06916947 MESEGUER LOZANO, FRANCISCA 17,7 S F 3 20 35 35
MM03137802 RUIZ GARCIA, JUAN MANUEL 20,1 S M 4 21 35 35
MM06762829 MACLAUCHLAN, IAN ANDREW 19,8 S M 4 21 35 35
MM06914261 RODRIGUEZ  CAMPILLO,  PURIFICACION 18,7 S F 4 22 35 35
MM06938753 NIGRO, SALVATORE 22,8 M M 4 24 35 35
MM06981585 MINGUEZ SOLANO, DIEGO 34 M M 5 32 35 35
LV01791299 VILAR SIMO, Mª DOLORES 30,2 S F 5 34 35 35

37 MM06993414 HERNANDEZ ORTUÑO, PEDRO JOSE 15,5 M M 3 16 34 34
MM23891251 GUILLAMON PALAZON, VICTOR 16,6 M M 3 17 34 34
MM06424731 RODENAS MONCADA, FRANCISCO JAVIER 17 S M 3 18 34 34
MM38361143 DE LA TORRE MACARIO, ANTONIO 18,3 S M 3 19 34 34
MM00890481 DE LA PEÑA SIERRA, JOSE MIGUEL 19,6 S M 4 21 34 34
MM06963729 TEJERA JIMENEZ  , RICARDO 20,5 S M 4 22 34 34
MM06762839 BAÑO MARTINEZ, FRANCISCA 21,3 S F 4 24 34 34
MM06346442 PUERTA ALEMAN, JUAN MANUEL 28,1 M M 5 30 34 34

45 MM01126729 GARCIA NAVARRO, SOLEDAD 15,4 S F 3 18 33 33
LV01791297 CABRERA CHABRERA, VICENTE 17,7 S M 3 19 33 33
MM06931144 OJEDA LOPEZ, RAMON 20,5 S M 4 22 33 33
MM06929858 BORREGUERO LOPEZ, CARLOS 20,9 M M 4 22 33 33



MM06906553 MAYOR SANCHEZ, JOSE CARLOS 23,7 M M 4 25 33 33
MM06055628 NORMINGTON GERRAD, DAVID ARTHUR 24,3 S M 4 26 33 33
MM04802277 DELGADO VELAZQUEZ, MARIA ASUNCIÓN 26,5 S F 5 30 33 33
MM06903514 MORA VIEYRA DE ABREU, ANGEL CARLOS 30,4 S M 5 32 33 33
MM06452265 GARCIA-SAINZ WILSON, EDUARDO 33,9 S M 5 32 33 33
MM06910020 SUJATOVICH BONDAREUSKY, ADOLFO 34,2 S M 5 32 33 33
MM06993542 LOPEZ-BRIONES PEREZ-PEDRERO, MARTA 28,7 S F 5 33 33 33
MM06452264 MARIN POCHAT, SARA LUZ 34,2 S F 5 34 33 33

57 MM06326475 LEON SANCHEZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER 16,7 S M 3 17 32 32
MM38371533 MONTOYA MORATA, RICARDO JOSE 18,3 S M 3 19 32 32
MM06944938 ALVAREZ HERRERO, CRISTOBAL 18,4 S M 3 19 32 32
MM06197091 HERNANDEZ CANO, MIGUEL REGINO 19,3 S M 4 20 32 32
MM06950696 GUISASOLA CLERIGUE, ELENA 20,5 S F 4 24 32 32
MM06743920 MARTINEZ ORTIZ, JOSE JOAQUIN 27,7 S M 5 29 32 32
MM06187848 ESCRIBANO CANOVAS, MARIA DOLORES 25,7 M F 4 29 32 32
MM06203675 MARTINEZ SEMPERE-M.,MERCEDES 29,7 S F 5 34 32 32
MM06815144 PARDO MARTINEZ, Mª DOLORES 33,2 S F 5 34 32 32
MM06791157 ALONSO PEREZ, MARIA ANTONIA 31,2 S F 5 34 32 32

67 MM06023129 CASTILLON VELA, SERGIO 16,6 S M 3 17 31 31
MM06898737 VIVANCOS BENGOA, JUANA 18 S F 3 21 31 31
MM38401695 LOPEZ SERRANO, ROMAN 21,6 S M 4 23 31 31
MM06447771 UGARTE SUSAETA, JUAN RAMON 25,1 S M 4 26 31 31
MM06984273 LEON SANCHEZ, DAVID 29,9 S M 5 32 31 31

72 MM06904123 BOTIA SANCHEZ, MIGUEL 28,2 S M 5 30 30 30
MM06082520 ZAMBUDIO GUERRERO, BLAS 36 M M 5 32 30 30

74 MM06134770 TOMAS TIO, FEDERICO 22,2 S M 4 23 29 29
MM06903533 FERNANDEZ ECHEVARRIA, SOCORRO 22,7 S F 4 26 29 29

76 MM06962642 PEREZ SOLA, MANUEL FRANCISCO 15,8 M M 3 16 28 28
MM06375760 PRIETO HERNANDEZ, JOAQUIN 20,7 M M 4 22 28 28
LV00936617 SANCHEZ FERNANDEZ, JUAN 23,2 S M 4 24 28 28
MM06993413 HERNANDEZ REX, PEDRO 25 S M 4 26 28 28
MM06814059 PEREZ JIMENEZ, JOSE 25,9 S M 4 27 28 28
MM00220806 KANG LEE, CHUN KIL 26,1 S M 4 27 28 28
MM06088977 DIAZ MARIN, GLORIA 36,2 S F 6 34 28 28
MM06355092 OLEYNIKOVA TUKHVATULLIN, REGINA 36 M F 5 34 28 28

84 MM06905548 ESQUEMBRE GOMEZ, FERNANDO ISIDRO 18,5 S M 4 19 27 27
MM06922871 PEREZ SANCHEZ, OSCAR JAVIER 19,9 S M 4 21 27 27
MM03183800 GIMENEZ VERA, JOSE 21,7 S M 4 23 27 27
CM81633451 PEÑA MARTINEZ, FELIX 22,7 S M 4 24 27 27
MM06164376 PEREZ SANCHEZ, JOSE MARIA 26,5 S M 5 28 27 27
MM06762835 SANCHEZ LOPEZ, ISABEL 28,4 S F 5 32 27 27
MM06369320 FUSTER QUIÑONERO, MATILDE 28,1 S F 5 32 27 27
MM06907448 LANSAC AQUILUE, MARIA MERCEDES 28,7 S F 5 33 27 27

92 MM06951377 ASENSIO GONZALEZ, FERNANDO 20,1 S M 4 21 26 26
MM06277752 GARCIA SANCHEZ, FRANCISCO 26,5 S M 5 28 26 26
MM36322767 CASAS FERNANDEZ-SEVILLA, IGNACIO 36 S M 5 32 26 26
MM06932630 GARCIA MONTES, JOSE LUIS 33,6 S M 5 32 26 26
MM22915161 GUTIERREZ ABBAD, ALMUDENA 36 S F 5 34 26 26

97 MM06897013 MCSHERRY , ANDREW 16,9 M M 3 18 25 25
MM06694652 ESPINOSA NUÑEZ, ALEJANDRO 18,5 M M 4 19 25 25



MM06795996 NUÑEZ BLANCO, JUAN MANUEL 21,3 S M 4 22 25 25
MM06919893 VALERA TRIVES, ANTONIO 22,9 S M 4 24 25 25
MM06962640 PECIVOVA , JANA 21,4 M F 4 25 25 25
MM06898540 GONZALEZ APARICIO, EDUARDO 27,4 M M 5 29 25 25
MM06808338 FORNAS SORLI, INMACULADA 25,8 S F 4 29 25 25

104 MM03158580 CONTI BEJAR, RAFAEL ENRIQUE JOSE 16,7 S M 3 17 24 24
MM06809132 FERNANDEZ CANO, JESUS 29,4 S M 5 31 24 24
MM06077348 MUÑOZ CASAS, MARIANO 33,3 S M 5 32 24 24
MM06951839 CUTILLAS AULLO, Mª JOSE 36,4 S F 6 34 24 24

108 MM06179604 NICOLAS MUÑOZ, JESÚS 35,4 S M 5 32 20 20
109 MM06947900 ROS ROS, JUAN JOSE 34,4 M M 5 32 18 18
110 MM06379091 VALERO NAVARRO, GRACIELA 32,7 S F 5 34 17 17
111 MM06348486 MORALES  ARROYO, JUAN FRANCISCO 36 M M 5 32 15 15
112 MM06395433 BERNAL PEREZ, NATALIA 18,6 S F 4 21 Ret
113 MM38423150 BALLESTER MORENO, ANTONIO RAMON 25,2 S M 4 27 N.P



Pos Licencia Nombre Hex NVH Edad Sex Cat Hpu Total 1ª
HERITAGE / SCRATCH

1 MM06262485 PIÑERO SANCHEZ, ANTONIO 1,9 M M 1 2 34 34
2 MM06770226 SOLER CORDOBA, JESUS 2 M M 1 2 32 32
3 MM06237652 MARTINEZ ESCANDEL, ROQUE 11,9 S M 3 12 30 30
4 MM00335992 RODRIGUEZ DE LA VEGA ESPINOSA, EDUARDO 11,4 S M 2 12 29 29

MM06068944 SANCHEZ  GUIRAO , JOSE ANTONIO 9,9 C M 2 10 29 29
MM06373018 OJEDA CALABRIA, RAMON 5,6 M M 2 6 29 29
MM06894432 RODRIGUEZ-LINARES NAVARRO, DIEGO 5,2 I M 2 5 29 29

8 MM06748380 HERNANDEZ ESPALLARDO, MIGUEL 11,3 S M 2 12 28 28
MM21453721 MOYA PEREZ, RAFAEL ALFONSO 9,3 M M 2 10 28 28

10 MM06391191 RAMIREZ CARRERAS, GINES 13,3 S M 3 14 27 27
MM06452251 VICENTE ALEGRIA, JOSE 9,8 S M 2 10 27 27

12 MM06916949 GALLEGO MESEGUER, MANUEL 10,3 A M 2 11 26 26
MM06426589 MARIN SANCHEZ, JUAN PEDRO 7,6 S M 2 8 26 26

14 MM06970907 BALIBREA RAMIREZ, FRANCISCO 13,3 S M 3 14 25 25
MM06183804 MARTINEZ SANCHEZ, MANUEL 10,6 S M 2 11 25 25

16 MM06137571 CARRILERO LOZANO, JOSE 15,4 S M 3 16 24 24
MM03982875 CABEZAS CEREZO, JUAN DE DIOS 13,5 S M 3 14 24 24

18 MM06157595 BRYSON , HUGH CAMERON 15,3 S M 3 16 23 23
MM03243658 JAVALOYES MIÑANA, JOAQUIN 13,5 S M 3 14 23 23

20 MM00784812 LOPEZ BERNABE, JOSE ANTONIO 15,2 S M 3 16 22 22
MM01126878 PAEZ VERGES, JOSE JOAQUIN 10 S M 2 10 22 22

22 MM06411578 HERRERO FERNANDEZ, FELIPE 15,2 S M 3 16 21 21
MM06261112 PORTEOUS, JOHN ALEXANDER 12,7 S M 3 13 21 21

24 MM06910914 LIZARAN LAZARO, FRANCISCO ALFONSO 18,1 S M 3 19 20 20
MM06914264 GARCIA REX, JOSE LUIS 16,8 S M 3 18 20 20
MM03131306 ROMERA RAMOS, FRANCISCO 13,6 S M 3 14 20 20
MM06160899 GUILLEN AYALA, LORENZO 12,1 S M 3 13 20 20
MM06068943 SANCHEZ  GUIRAO , MARIA 9,5 J F 2 11 20 20
MM06901091 GONZALEZ VAZQUEZ, IGNACIO 9,3 C M 2 10 20 20
MM06220458 ALCARAZ NICOLAS, JOSE SALVADOR 10,1 S M 2 10 20 20

31 MM06993359 SANCHEZ JORQUERA, ANTONIO MIGUEL 18,9 S M 4 20 19 19
MM06424731 RODENAS MONCADA, FRANCISCO JAVIER 17 S M 3 18 19 19
MM06326475 LEON SANCHEZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER 16,7 S M 3 17 19 19
MM06347731 ESQUERDO LEAL, CARLOS 16,3 M M 3 17 19 19
MM06993414 HERNANDEZ ORTUÑO, PEDRO JOSE 15,5 M M 3 16 19 19

36 MM06433273 VELAZQUEZ MARIN, ALFREDO 19,7 S M 4 21 18 18
MM23891251 GUILLAMON PALAZON, VICTOR 16,6 M M 3 17 18 18
MM06913202 MANSILLA NAVARRO, JOSE JOAQUIN 14,1 S M 3 15 18 18
MM06760502 GARCIA DIAZ, ANTONIO 12,5 S M 3 13 18 18
MM06442259 PUJANTE LOPEZ, JESUS 9,6 S M 2 10 18 18

41 MM03140744 CECILIA MARTINEZ, IGNACIO 25,2 S M 4 27 17 17
MM06075454 GUILLAMON PALAZON, LUIS 21,3 M M 4 22 17 17
MM00890481 DE LA PEÑA SIERRA, JOSE MIGUEL 19,6 S M 4 21 17 17
MM06762829 MACLAUCHLAN, IAN ANDREW 19,8 S M 4 21 17 17
MM06165767 LANNELONGUE NIETO, GUILLERMO 18,9 S M 4 20 17 17
MM06922683 MARTINS DE CARVALHO, LUCIANA 14,4 M F 3 17 17 17
MM06186280 ESPINOSA GIL, ANSELMO RAMON 14,1 S M 3 15 17 17
MM03815849 PEREZ NIVIAS, JOSE ANGEL 12,3 S M 3 13 17 17
MM33962481 MAXIMO PEREZ, RICARDO 12,3 M M 3 13 17 17
MM06017345 BEL WELSCH, BEATRIZ 7,5 S F 2 9 17 17



51 MM06985086 LOPEZ LOPEZ, JOSE 24 S M 4 25 16 16
MM06760506 ASIS PEREZ, TOMAS 21,6 S M 4 23 16 16
MM03137802 RUIZ GARCIA, JUAN MANUEL 20,1 S M 4 21 16 16
MM06197091 HERNANDEZ CANO, MIGUEL REGINO 19,3 S M 4 20 16 16
MM06916947 MESEGUER LOZANO, FRANCISCA 17,7 S F 3 20 16 16
MM06944938 ALVAREZ HERRERO, CRISTOBAL 18,4 S M 3 19 16 16
LV01791297 CABRERA CHABRERA, VICENTE 17,7 S M 3 19 16 16
MM01126729 GARCIA NAVARRO, SOLEDAD 15,4 S F 3 18 16 16
MM06023129 CASTILLON VELA, SERGIO 16,6 S M 3 17 16 16

60 MM06328837 LEE LEE, GYAE NAM 24 S F 4 27 15 15
MM20928320 SAEZ ORTIZ, RUBEN 22,9 M M 4 24 15 15
MM06963729 TEJERA JIMENEZ  , RICARDO 20,5 S M 4 22 15 15
MM06898737 VIVANCOS BENGOA, JUANA 18 S F 3 21 15 15
MM38371533 MONTOYA MORATA, RICARDO JOSE 18,3 S M 3 19 15 15
MM38361143 DE LA TORRE MACARIO, ANTONIO 18,3 S M 3 19 15 15

66 MM06470513 HOWARD , STEPHEN 28 S M 5 30 14 14
MM06470511 BRUCE , PETER 25 S M 4 26 14 14
MM06906553 MAYOR SANCHEZ, JOSE CARLOS 23,7 M M 4 25 14 14
MM06767715 ESPUCHE MARMOL, LOLA 21,9 S F 4 25 14 14
MM06762839 BAÑO MARTINEZ, FRANCISCA 21,3 S F 4 24 14 14
MM06914261 RODRIGUEZ  CAMPILLO,  PURIFICACION 18,7 S F 4 22 14 14
MM06962642 PEREZ SOLA, MANUEL FRANCISCO 15,8 M M 3 16 14 14

73 MM06063137 PAREJO MURO, JOSE MANUEL 36 M M 5 32 13 13
MM06743927 GUERRERO CONTRERAS, ANA 27,3 S F 5 31 13 13
MM06961927 ZAMBUDIO MANZANO, MARIO 28,9 I M 5 30 13 13
MM33195284 ASENSIO MENDEZ, CANDIDO 28,6 S M 5 30 13 13
MM06938753 NIGRO, SALVATORE 22,8 M M 4 24 13 13
MM06931144 OJEDA LOPEZ, RAMON 20,5 S M 4 22 13 13
MM06929858 BORREGUERO LOPEZ, CARLOS 20,9 M M 4 22 13 13

80 MM06981585 MINGUEZ SOLANO, DIEGO 34 M M 5 32 12 12
MM06819350 TOMAS PEREZ, JOSE 24,3 S M 4 26 12 12
MM06950696 GUISASOLA CLERIGUE, ELENA 20,5 S F 4 24 12 12
MM38401695 LOPEZ SERRANO, ROMAN 21,6 S M 4 23 12 12
MM06922871 PEREZ SANCHEZ, OSCAR JAVIER 19,9 S M 4 21 12 12
MM06905548 ESQUEMBRE GOMEZ, FERNANDO ISIDRO 18,5 S M 4 19 12 12
MM03158580 CONTI BEJAR, RAFAEL ENRIQUE JOSE 16,7 S M 3 17 12 12

87 MM06452264 MARIN POCHAT, SARA LUZ 34,2 S F 5 34 11 11
MM06165157 CANO BELTRAN, ANTONIA 27,3 S F 5 31 11 11
MM06346442 PUERTA ALEMAN, JUAN MANUEL 28,1 M M 5 30 11 11
MM04802277 DELGADO VELAZQUEZ, MARIA ASUNCIÓN 26,5 S F 5 30 11 11
LV00936617 SANCHEZ FERNANDEZ, JUAN 23,2 S M 4 24 11 11
MM06134770 TOMAS TIO, FEDERICO 22,2 S M 4 23 11 11

93 LV01791299 VILAR SIMO, Mª DOLORES 30,2 S F 5 34 10 10
MM06922811 DE LARA CARBAJAL, IGNACIO 29,7 S M 5 31 10 10
MM06896655 PEREZ PECIVOVA, DANIEL 27 A M 5 28 10 10
MM06055628 NORMINGTON GERRAD, DAVID ARTHUR 24,3 S M 4 26 10 10
MM06447771 UGARTE SUSAETA, JUAN RAMON 25,1 S M 4 26 10 10
MM06919893 VALERA TRIVES, ANTONIO 22,9 S M 4 24 10 10
MM06375760 PRIETO HERNANDEZ, JOAQUIN 20,7 M M 4 22 10 10
MM06694652 ESPINOSA NUÑEZ, ALEJANDRO 18,5 M M 4 19 10 10

101 MM06447770 RUIZ DE AGUIRRE MANEIRO, SUSANA 29,5 S F 5 33 9 9
MM06903514 MORA VIEYRA DE ABREU, ANGEL CARLOS 30,4 S M 5 32 9 9



MM06187848 ESCRIBANO CANOVAS, MARIA DOLORES 25,7 M F 4 29 9 9
MM06743920 MARTINEZ ORTIZ, JOSE JOAQUIN 27,7 S M 5 29 9 9
MM06814059 PEREZ JIMENEZ, JOSE 25,9 S M 4 27 9 9
MM06795996 NUÑEZ BLANCO, JUAN MANUEL 21,3 S M 4 22 9 9
MM06897013 MCSHERRY , ANDREW 16,9 M M 3 18 9 9

108 MM06910020 SUJATOVICH BONDAREUSKY, ADOLFO 34,2 S M 5 32 8 8
MM06164376 PEREZ SANCHEZ, JOSE MARIA 26,5 S M 5 28 8 8
MM00220806 KANG LEE, CHUN KIL 26,1 S M 4 27 8 8

111 MM06482021 BRUCE , MARGARET 41 S F 6 34 7 7
MM06452265 GARCIA-SAINZ WILSON, EDUARDO 33,9 S M 5 32 7 7
MM06369320 FUSTER QUIÑONERO, MATILDE 28,1 S F 5 32 7 7
MM06904123 BOTIA SANCHEZ, MIGUEL 28,2 S M 5 30 7 7
MM06993413 HERNANDEZ REX, PEDRO 25 S M 4 26 7 7
MM06903533 FERNANDEZ ECHEVARRIA, SOCORRO 22,7 S F 4 26 7 7
CM81633451 PEÑA MARTINEZ, FELIX 22,7 S M 4 24 7 7
MM06951377 ASENSIO GONZALEZ, FERNANDO 20,1 S M 4 21 7 7

119 MM06203675 MARTINEZ SEMPERE-M.,MERCEDES 29,7 S F 5 34 6 6
MM06355092 OLEYNIKOVA TUKHVATULLIN, REGINA 36 M F 5 34 6 6
MM06815144 PARDO MARTINEZ, Mª DOLORES 33,2 S F 5 34 6 6
MM06993542 LOPEZ-BRIONES PEREZ-PEDRERO, MARTA 28,7 S F 5 33 6 6
MM06082520 ZAMBUDIO GUERRERO, BLAS 36 M M 5 32 6 6
MM06932630 GARCIA MONTES, JOSE LUIS 33,6 S M 5 32 6 6
MM06077348 MUÑOZ CASAS, MARIANO 33,3 S M 5 32 6 6
MM06984273 LEON SANCHEZ, DAVID 29,9 S M 5 32 6 6
MM06179604 NICOLAS MUÑOZ, JESÚS 35,4 S M 5 32 6 6
MM06898540 GONZALEZ APARICIO, EDUARDO 27,4 M M 5 29 6 6
MM06962640 PECIVOVA , JANA 21,4 M F 4 25 6 6

130 MM22915161 GUTIERREZ ABBAD, ALMUDENA 36 S F 5 34 5 5
MM06791157 ALONSO PEREZ, MARIA ANTONIA 31,2 S F 5 34 5 5
MM06762835 SANCHEZ LOPEZ, ISABEL 28,4 S F 5 32 5 5
MM06277752 GARCIA SANCHEZ, FRANCISCO 26,5 S M 5 28 5 5
MM03183800 GIMENEZ VERA, JOSE 21,7 S M 4 23 5 5

135 MM06907448 LANSAC AQUILUE, MARIA MERCEDES 28,7 S F 5 33 4 4
MM36322767 CASAS FERNANDEZ-SEVILLA, IGNACIO 36 S M 5 32 4 4
MM06808338 FORNAS SORLI, INMACULADA 25,8 S F 4 29 4 4

138 MM06088977 DIAZ MARIN, GLORIA 36,2 S F 6 34 3 3
MM06348486 MORALES  ARROYO, JUAN FRANCISCO 36 M M 5 32 3 3

140 MM06379091 VALERO NAVARRO, GRACIELA 32,7 S F 5 34 2 2
MM06947900 ROS ROS, JUAN JOSE 34,4 M M 5 32 2 2
MM06809132 FERNANDEZ CANO, JESUS 29,4 S M 5 31 2 2

143 MM06951839 CUTILLAS AULLO, Mª JOSE 36,4 S F 6 34 1 1
144 MM06395433 BERNAL PEREZ, NATALIA 18,6 S F 4 21 Ret

MM38423150 BALLESTER MORENO, ANTONIO RAMON 25,2 S M 4 27 N.P


